
From: Rob Thomson
To: Oliver, Mark/RDD; Black, Lyna/RDD
Cc: Anne Hoagland
Subject: Fwd: Sites Project [EXTERNAL]
Date: Thursday, January 11, 2018 7:05:02 PM
Attachments: SitesWatson01112018.pdf

ATT00001.htm

Rob Thomson
805-689-5854

Begin forwarded message:

From: Kevin Spesert <kspesert@sitesproject.org>
Date: January 11, 2018 at 5:19:56 PM PST
To: Rob Thomson <rthomson@sitesproject.org>
Subject: Fwd: Sites Project

Some of Colusa County comments
_____________________________
From: Wendy Tyler <wtyler@countyofcolusa.com>
Sent: Thursday, January 11, 2018 5:16 PM
Subject: Sites Project
To: Jim Watson <jwatson@sitesproject.org>
Cc: Kevin Spesert <kspesert@sitesproject.org>, Kim Vann [External]
<kvann@frontiernet.net>, Gary Evans <gevans@countyofcolusa.com>

Good Afternoon Jim,
Please see the attached sent on behalf of Supervisors Vann and Evans. 
Thanks,
Wendy
 
Wendy G. Tyler
County of Colusa
County Administrative Officer
(530) 458-0737
 
CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE:  This communication, including any attachments, may
contain confidential or privileged information.  It is solely for the use of the intended
recipient(s).  Unauthorized interception, review, use or disclosure is prohibited and may
violate the law.  If you are not the intended recipient, please contact the sender and destroy
or delete all copies of the communication from your computer.
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